Gramin College of Education, Jamalpur Sheikhan, Tohana

B.Ed. 1st Year 2025-2027
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937252 GEETANJLI
938467 ANU RANI
938529 PREKSHI
936556 TANNU DEVI
938141 Laxmkant

938220 HIMANSHU KUMAR ADIWAL

936530 LAKHVINDER KAUR
938308 GURPREET KAUR
936170 MINAKSHI DEVI
937359 PRIYANSHU
937931 RAHUL KUMAR
937531 SUNITA

937069 JOTI

936370 SANGAT SINGH
936188 HARVINDER KAUR
938872 PRIYANKA
936911 SAROJ RANI
936720 JYOTI

936535 NAVEEN KUMAR
936286 PINKI RANI
937066 MEENU

936519 GEETA RANI
936396 JASVEER KAUR
938263 DEVKI SAINI
936515 SACHIN

937548 NEELAM
936378 KHUSHI

938274 AMANPREET
936337 RUBAL

935805 AJAY KUMAR
938374 AMRITA

938852 SANDEEP KAUR
935710 KOMALDEEP KAUR
938450 NEHA

937433 RINKU

938485 KHUSHI RANI
936879 SARVIJEET KAUR
937292 KIRAN

938249 TAMANNA CHOUDHARY

938282 PARVEEN
936538 AMANDEEP KAUR
936285 TANU

937274 NISHA RANI

Father's Name
HARISH KUMAR
SUKHDEV SINGH
RAVINDER KUMAR
JANAK

Potram

PRITAM SINGH ADIWAL
MAKHAN SINGH
KARMAIJIT SINGH
PAPPU RAM
SUBHASH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
VINOD

RAJESH PURI
AMAR SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
HANS RAJ

SATBIR SINGH
RAJESH PURI
JOGINDAR SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
MAHAVIR SAINI
DIWAN CHAND
SATPAL

BAL KIRSHAN
JASVINDER SINGH
RANDHIR

LAL CHAND
PALARAM

DAS RAM

KALA SINGH
HANS RAJ

RAJESH KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
JANTA SINGH
SUBHASH
KARTAR SINGH
LAKHBIR SINGH
BALVINDER SINGH
SURENDER SHARMA
BALBIR SINGH

Actual CaiTotal Score
General
BCB
General
General
General
DSC
BCA
BCA
DSC
DSC
DSC
BCA
BCB
DSC
BCA
DSC
BCB
BCB
BCA

SC

BCB
DSC

SC

BCB
DSC
BCB
DSC

SC

SC

DSC
DSC
DSC

SC

DSC
BCB
BCB
DSC
BCA

SC

DSC

SC
General
SC

85.69
76.33
75.51
75.28
75.06
75
74.95
74.87
74.49
73.63
73.52
72.95
71.53
70.96
70.79
70.13
69.67
68.92
68.85
68.33
68.25
67.93
67.78
66.86
66.09
65.77
64.97
64.68
64.17
63.7
63.25
63.24
63.17
62.49
62.24
61.59
61.4
79.46
79.32
72.43
67.96
65.83
61.42




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

936850 POOJA KUMARI
936386 NEELAM RANI
937097 TANNU DEVI
936669 MUSKAN
936996 MOHAMAD YUSUF
937857 KAMALDEEP KAUR
936527 KIRANPAL KAUR
935883 PUSPENDER GIR
938526 KAVITA
937244 AASTHA SAINI
936600 KOMAL
937106 RITU
938359 SHIVAM GILL
938781 AANCHAL
935723 MANPREET KAUR
938684 NISHA
937552 SAKSHI SHARMA
935720 KUMAR KARTIKAY
936725 SONIA
936734 SOHAN SINGH
936247 SEWANAND
936345 HAPPY SINGH
935748 HARPREET
937790 POOJA
938131 ANITA RANI
937825 POONAM

Arun Katyal

Asha Devi

Manisha

Ravi Kumar

Nupur

Sakshi

Muskan

Shweta

Sanjeev

Priyanka

Kiranpal

Paras

Abhishek

Mamta

Shilpa Rani

Jannat

Geeta Rani

Pooja

Kavita

Nirmala

Suman

OMPARKASH
RANVIR SINGH
SONU

BIRBAL SINGH
BARKAT DEEN
KASHMIR CHAND
MAKHAN SINGH
SUBHASH GIR
VIJENDER
SURESH KUMAR
HARPAL
SURESH
VIJENDER SINGH
HUKAM CHAND
SATNAM SINGH
SURESH CHAND
MANOHAR LAL
HEMRAJ
DEEPAK KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
KEWAL SINGH
BHOORA RAM
NARESH
BHOORA RAM
RAJENDER SINGH
Kartar Singh
Shish Ram
Partam

Ramesh Kumar
Chetan Parkash
Jaibir Singh
Tara Chand

Ram Kishan
Rajbi

Ramphal
Kashmir Singh
Harpal Singh
Suresh Kumar
Deshraj

Satish Kumar
Angrej Singh
Mahavir Singh
Bahadur
Ramkishan

Om Parkash
Baljeet

SC
General
BCA

SC

BCA

SC

BCA
BCB
BCB
BCB

SC

BCB

SC

DSC
DSC
DSC
General
DSC
DSC
BCA

SC

SC

SC

BCA
General
General
0sC
0scC
General
DSC
General
0scC
0sC
BC-A
General
BC.A
0sC
General
DSC
0scC
General
BC-A
General
0scC
0scC
DSC
General

60.28
60.08
59.68
90
83.24
82.85
79.08
78.07
77.82
77.16
74.42
72
70.11
69.79
67.58
65.98
65.66
61.94
59.93
59.44
59.05
57.94
55.97
82.72
73
70.28
77.33
77
74.88
72.22
71
70.6
69
62.66
61.8
61
60.72
60.54
59.35
59.21
58.89
58.17
58.05
58
57.66
57.05
57.64



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Ratandeep Kaur
Ritu Rani

Mukesh Devi

Komal Sharma

Sazia

Jaswinder Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Aadarsh Bharadwaj
Seema Devi
Sandeep Kumar

Ramnath

Rajesh Sharma
Dharamveer
Rajender Kumar
Irshad Ali
Pamman Ram
Gurdev Singh
Jayshanker Singh
Rajbir

Inder Singh

0scC
General
0sC
General
BCA
DSC
General
General
SC
General

56.94
56.92

56.5
56.46
56.31
55.67
54.42
53.38
53.33
52.41



