

Gramin College of Education, Jamalpur Sheikhan, Tohana

B.Ed. 1st Year 2025-2027

Sr. No	User ID	Name	Father's Name	Actual Cat	Total Score
1	937252	GEETANJLI	HARISH KUMAR	General	85.69
2	938467	ANU RANI	SUKHDEV SINGH	BCB	76.33
3	938529	PREKSHI	RAVINDER KUMAR	General	75.51
4	936556	TANNU DEVI	JANAK	General	75.28
5	938141	Laxmkant	Potram	General	75.06
6	938220	HIMANSHU KUMAR ADIWAL	PRITAM SINGH ADIWAL	DSC	75
7	936530	LAKHVINDER KAUR	MAKHAN SINGH	BCA	74.95
8	938308	GURPREET KAUR	KARMAJIT SINGH	BCA	74.87
9	936170	MINAKSHI DEVI	PAPPU RAM	DSC	74.49
10	937359	PRIYANSHU	SUBHASH KUMAR	DSC	73.63
11	937931	RAHUL KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	DSC	73.52
12	937531	SUNITA	VINOD	BCA	72.95
13	937069	JOTI	RAJESH PURI	BCB	71.53
14	936370	SANGAT SINGH	AMAR SINGH	DSC	70.96
15	936188	HARVINDER KAUR	GURMEET SINGH	BCA	70.79
16	938872	PRIYANKA	HARPAL SINGH	DSC	70.13
17	936911	SAROJ RANI	KULWANT SINGH	BCB	69.67
18	936720	JYOTI	RAJ KUMAR	BCB	68.92
19	936535	NAVEEN KUMAR	HANS RAJ	BCA	68.85
20	936286	PINKI RANI	SATBIR SINGH	SC	68.33
21	937066	MEENU	RAJESH PURI	BCB	68.25
22	936519	GEETA RANI	JOGINDAR SINGH	DSC	67.93
23	936396	JASVEER KAUR	MALKEET SINGH	SC	67.78
24	938263	DEVKI SAINI	MAHAVIR SAINI	BCB	66.86
25	936515	SACHIN	DIWAN CHAND	DSC	66.09
26	937548	NEELAM	SATPAL	BCB	65.77
27	936378	KHUSHI	BAL KIRSHAN	DSC	64.97
28	938274	AMANPREET	JASVINDER SINGH	SC	64.68
29	936337	RUBAL	RANDHIR	SC	64.17
30	935805	AJAY KUMAR	LAL CHAND	DSC	63.7
31	938374	AMRITA	PALARAM	DSC	63.25
32	938852	SANDEEP KAUR	DAS RAM	DSC	63.24
33	935710	KOMALDEEP KAUR	KALA SINGH	SC	63.17
34	938450	NEHA	HANS RAJ	DSC	62.49
35	937433	RINKU	RAJESH KUMAR	BCB	62.24
36	938485	KHUSHI RANI	RAKESH KUMAR	BCB	61.59
37	936879	SARVJEET KAUR	JANTA SINGH	DSC	61.4
38	937292	KIRAN	SUBHASH	BCA	79.46
39	938249	TAMANNA CHOUDHARY	KARTAR SINGH	SC	79.32
40	938282	PARVEEN	LAKHBIR SINGH	DSC	72.43
41	936538	AMANDEEP KAUR	BALVINDER SINGH	SC	67.96
42	936285	TANU	SURENDER SHARMA	General	65.83
43	937274	NISHA RANI	BALBIR SINGH	SC	61.42

44	936850 POOJA KUMARI	OMPARKASH	SC	60.28
45	936386 NEELAM RANI	RANVIR SINGH	General	60.08
46	937097 TANNU DEVI	SONU	BCA	59.68
47	936669 MUSKAN	BIRBAL SINGH	SC	90
48	936996 MOHAMAD YUSUF	BARKAT DEEN	BCA	83.24
49	937857 KAMALDEEP KAUR	KASHMIR CHAND	SC	82.85
50	936527 KIRANPAL KAUR	MAKHAN SINGH	BCA	79.08
51	935883 PUSPENDER GIR	SUBHASH GIR	BCB	78.07
52	938526 KAVITA	VIJENDER	BCB	77.82
53	937244 AASTHA SAINI	SURESH KUMAR	BCB	77.16
54	936600 KOMAL	HARPAL	SC	74.42
55	937106 RITU	SURESH	BCB	72
56	938359 SHIVAM GILL	VIJENDER SINGH	SC	70.11
57	938781 AANCHAL	HUKAM CHAND	DSC	69.79
58	935723 MANPREET KAUR	SATNAM SINGH	DSC	67.58
59	938684 NISHA	SURESH CHAND	DSC	65.98
60	937552 SAKSHI SHARMA	MANOHAR LAL	General	65.66
61	935720 KUMAR KARTIKAY	HEMRAJ	DSC	61.94
62	936725 SONIA	DEEPAK KUMAR	DSC	59.93
63	936734 SOHAN SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	BCA	59.44
64	936247 SEWANAND	SATISH KUMAR	SC	59.05
65	936345 HAPPY SINGH	KEWAL SINGH	SC	57.94
66	935748 HARPREET	BHOORA RAM	SC	55.97
67	937790 POOJA	NARESH	BCA	82.72
68	938131 ANITA RANI	BHOORA RAM	General	73
69	937825 POONAM	RAJENDER SINGH	General	70.28
70	Arun Katyal	Kartar Singh	OSC	77.33
71	Asha Devi	Shish Ram	OSC	77
72	Manisha	Partam	General	74.88
73	Ravi Kumar	Ramesh Kumar	DSC	72.22
74	Nupur	Chetan Parkash	General	71
75	Sakshi	Jaibir Singh	OSC	70.6
76	Muskan	Tara Chand	OSC	69
77	Shweta	Ram Kishan	BC-A	62.66
78	Sanjeev	Rajbi	General	61.8
79	Priyanka	Ramphal	BC.A	61
80	Kiranpal	Kashmir Singh	OSC	60.72
81	Paras	Harpal Singh	General	60.54
82	Abhishek	Suresh Kumar	DSC	59.35
83	Mamta	Deshraj	OSC	59.21
84	Shilpa Rani	Satish Kumar	General	58.89
85	Jannat	Angrej Singh	BC-A	58.17
86	Geeta Rani	Mahavir Singh	General	58.05
87	Pooja	Bahadur	OSC	58
88	Kavita	Ramkishan	OSC	57.66
89	Nirmala	Om Parkash	DSC	57.05
90	Suman	Baljeet	General	57.64

91	Ratandeep Kaur	Ramnath	OSC	56.94
92	Ritu Rani	Rajesh Sharma	General	56.92
93	Mukesh Devi	Dharamveer	OSC	56.5
94	Komal Sharma	Rajender Kumar	General	56.46
95	Sazia	Irshad Ali	BCA	56.31
96	Jaswinder Kaur	Pamman Ram	DSC	55.67
97	Simranjeet Kaur	Gurdev Singh	General	54.42
98	Aadarsh Bharadwaj	Jayshanker Singh	General	53.38
99	Seema Devi	Rajbir	SC	53.33
100	Sandeep Kumar	Inder Singh	General	52.41